The
Sticker
Factory at SuperStickersSuperStickers.com
Autumn 2020
www.SuperStickersSuperStickers    .com/TheStickerFactory
 Freephone 0800   318 192 — Freefax 0800 027 2833
Stickers,
Badges, Charts,

Geography 16
History 16
How to Order
By Freephone on 0800 318 192 (RoI 1 800 553 661)
We’re here to answer your calls 8.30-5pm Monday to Friday with an answerphone service out of hours.
Outside the UK? Phone +44 141 884 9222
By Freefax on 0800 027 2833 (RoI 1 800 936 513)
Use our order forms or your own order form, requisition or official letterhead. Outside the UK? Fax +44 141 884 7819
By Post
Use our order forms or your own order form, requisition or official letterhead. Our address is SuperStickers, c/o
Trodat UK, 144 Neilston Road, Paisley, PA2 6QH
Online at www.superstickers.com/TheStickerFactory
Shop Superstickers online on your mobile, tablet or computer. Choose to shop by product type (stickers, stampers
etc) or by subject (English, Maths, French etc). Show prices including or excluding VAT, in £ or in €, as suits your
needs. Buy online by credit card or on your school account.
By Email info@motivationinlearning.com
Whether it’s an order, query or new product idea, we’d love to hear from you!
Free Delivery
Only need one thing? Forgotten something? No problem! At SuperStickers there’s absolutely no minimum order,
and FREE delivery throughout the EU with same day dispatch on all non personalised items.
Maths 17
Music 17
PSHE 18
Science 18
Scratch n Sniff 19
Sport and PE 19
Notepads 20
Badges 22
Charts 24
Collector Rewards 25
Postcards and Wristbands 26
Certificates	 27
Order Form 29
Contents
*Promotional codes expire at 11.59pm on 18th October 2020. Promotional codes cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer.
Promotional codes cannot be used at the same time as Bonus Points.
All images copyright The Sticker Factory 2020. SuperStickers is a division of Motivation in Learning Ltd. Reg No NI25648. VAT Reg No 517 4912 42.
Prices in this catalogue are valid from 1st August 2020. We reserve the right to increase prices or introduce a charge for postage and packing at any time without notice.
Follow us for updates, offers and news
SPARKLINGSPARKLING
Sparkly Stickers £2.07 ex VAT
78 per pack (28 and 12mm, 2 sheets)
SFS15299 SFS15300
NEW NEW
SPARKLINGSPARKLING SPARKLINGSPARKLING
Sparkly Mini Smilies £1.98 ex VAT
208 per pack (12mm, 2 sheets) SFS14761
Square Emoticons £3.94 ex VAT
585 per pack (12mm, 5 x A5 sheets) SFS15306
Sparkly Mini Stars £3.04 ex VAT
360 per pack (12mm, 15 sheets) SFS15055
NEW
SPARKLINGSPARKLING
SPARKLINGSPARKLING
SPARKLINGSPARKLING
20%
OFF
Valid on spends of £25+
Promo code: PCSFA20*
Mix and match on all
Sticker Factory
and
SuperStickers
products
on www.SuperStickers.com
4 5Freephone your order on 0800 318 192 or fax 0800 027 2833 Shop online at www.SuperStickers.com/TheStickerFactory
24/10mm stickers, 1240 per pack, 10 sheets SFS1476924/10mm stickers, 992 per pack, 8 sheets SFS14736
A4 Compilation £9.21 ex VAT
24/10mm stickers, 236 per pack, 4 sheets SFS14819
A5 Star Compilation £4.14 ex VAT
24/10mm | StickersStickers | 24/10mm
24/10mm stickers, 236 per pack, 4 sheets SFS14791
A5 Pictures Only £4.14 ex VAT